cui.com
date 08/15/2023
page 1 of 9
SERIES:  PDME1-S │ DESCRIPTION:  DC-DC CONVERTER
FEATURES
• 1 W isolated output
• unregulated output
• compact SIP package

range
(Vdc) (Vdc)
min
(mA)
max
(mA)
max
(W)
max
(mVp-p)
typ
(%)
PDME1-S3-S3-S3 3.3 2.97~3.63 3.3 30 303 1 100 79
PDME1-S3-S5-S3 3.3 2.97~3.63 5 20 200 1 100 82
PDME1-S3-S9-S3 3.3 2.97~3.63 9 11 111 1 100 85
PDME1-S3-S12-S3 3.3 2.97~3.63 12 8 83 1 100 82
PDME1-S3-S15-S3 3.3 2.97~3.63 15 7 67 1 100 82
PDME1-S3-S24-S3 3.3 2.97~3.63 24 4 42 1 100 84
PDME1-S3-D3-S3 3.3 2.97~3.63 ±3.3 ±15 ±152 1 100 78
PDME1-S3-D5-S3 3.3 2.97~3.63 ±5 ±10 ±100 1 100 82
PDME1-S3-D9-S3 3.3 2.97~3.63 ±9 ±6 ±56 1 100 85
PDME1-S3-D12-S3 3.3 2.97~3.63 ±12 ±5 ±42 1 100 82
PDME1-S3-D15-S3 3.3 2.97~3.63 ±15 ±4 ±34 1 100 82
PDME1-S3-D24-S3 3.3 2.97~3.63 ±24 ±2 ±21 1 100 84
PDME1-S5-S3-S 5 4.5~5.5 3.3 30 303 1 75 74
PDME1-S5-S5-S 5 4.5~5.5 5 20 200 1 75 82
PDME1-S5-S9-S 5 4.5~5.5 9 12 111 1 75 83
PDME1-S5-S12-S 5 4.5~5.5 12 9 84 1 75 83
PDME1-S5-S15-S 5 4.5~5.5 15 7 67 1 75 83
PDME1-S5-S24-S 5 4.5~5.5 24 4 42 1 100 85
PDME1-S5-D3-S3 5 4.5~5.5 ±3.3 ±15 ±152 1 75 74
PDME1-S5-D5-S 5 4.5~5.5 ±5 ±10 ±100 1 75 82
PDME1-S5-D9-S 5 4.5~5.5 ±9 ±6 ±56 1 75 83
PDME1-S5-D12-S 5 4.5~5.5 ±12 ±5 ±42 1 75 83
PDME1-S5-D15-S 5 4.5~5.5 ±15 ±4 ±34 1 75 83
PDME1-S5-D24-S 5 4.5~5.5 ±24 ±3 ±21 1 100 85
PDME1-S12-S3-S 12 10.8~13.2 3.3 30 303 1 75 75
PDME1-S12-S5-S 12 10.8~13.2 5 20 200 1 75 80
PDME1-S12-S9-S 12 10.8~13.2 9 12 111 1 75 80
Please read our datasheet & drawing disclaimer here.
cui.com
date 08/15/2023 │ page 2 of 9CUI Inc │ SERIES: PDME1-S │ DESCRIPTION: DC-DC CONVERTER

efficiency2
typ
(Vdc)
range
(Vdc) (Vdc)
min
(mA)
max
(mA)
max
(W)
max
(mVp-p)
typ
(%)
PDME1-S12-S12-S 12 10.8~13.2 12 9 83 1 75 80
PDME1-S12-S15-S 12 10.8~13.2 15 7 67 1 75 81
PDME1-S12-S24-S 12 10.8~13.2 24 4 42 1 100 81
PDME1-S12-D3-S 12 10.8~13.2 ±3.3 ±15 ±152 1 75 75
PDME1-S12-D5-S 12 10.8~13.2 ±5 ±10 ±100 1 75 80
PDME1-S12-D12-S 12 10.8~13.2 ±12 ±5 ±42 1 75 81
PDME1-S12-D15-S 12 10.8~13.2 ±15 ±4 ±34 1 75 81
PDME1-S12-D24-S 12 10.8~13.2 ±24 ±3 ±21 1 100 80
PDME1-S15-S5-S 15 13.5~16.5 5 20 200 1 75 80
PDME1-S15-S9-S 15 13.5~16.5 9 12 111 1 75 80
PDME1-S15-S12-S 15 13.5~16.5 12 9 83 1 75 80
PDME1-S15-S15-S 15 13.5~16.5 15 7 67 1 75 81
PDME1-S15-D5-S 15 13.5~16.5 ±5 ±10 ±100 1 75 80
PDME1-S15-D9-S 15 13.5~16.5 ±9 ±5 ±56 1 75 80
PDME1-S15-D12-S 15 13.5~16.5 ±12 ±5 ±42 1 75 80
PDME1-S15-D15-S 15 13.5~16.5 ±15 ±4 ±34 1 75 81
PDME1-S15-D24-S 15 13.5~16.5 ±24 ±2 ±21 1 100 81
PDME1-S24-S3-S 24 21.6~26.4 3.3 30 303 1 75 75
PDME1-S24-S5-S 24 21.6~26.4 5 20 200 1 75 79
PDME1-S24-S9-S 24 21.6~26.4 9 12 111 1 75 80
PDME1-S24-S12-S 24 21.6~26.4 12 83 9 1 75 81
PDME1-S24-S15-S 24 21.6~26.4 15 7 67 1 75 81
PDME1-S24-S24-S 24 21.6~26.4 24 4 42 1 100 81
PDME1-S24-D5-S 24 21.6~26.4 ±5 ±10 ±100 1 75 80
PDME1-S24-D12-S 24 21.6~26.4 ±12 ±5 ±42 1 75 81
PDME1-S24-D15-S 24 21.6~26.4 ±15 ±4 ±34 1 75 79
PDME1-S24-D24-S 24 21.6~26.4 ±24 ±3 ±21 1 100 80
 Notes:	 1. Measured at nominal input, 20 MHz bandwidth oscilloscope, with 10 µF tantalum and 1 µF ceramic capacitors on the output.
                 2. Measured at nominal input voltage, full load.
                 3. Model is not UL certified.
                 4. All specifications are measured at Ta=25°C, humidity < 75%, nominal input voltage, and rated output load unless otherwise specified.